Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau

Item no.: 1592942

Data Sheet TRU

COMPONENTS

Strain Relief terminal @ max. 9.2mm
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Technical data
Type

Colour

Material

Length

Width

Height

Clamp 0

Terminal @ (max.)
Board thickness (max.)

Halogen-free

Round

Black
Polyamide / UL 94V-2 / NYLON 66
15.9 mm

14 mm

14.8 mm

8.2 mm

9.2 mm

1.6 mm

No

Page 2 of 2



